

Danmarks Nationalbank Banking and Markets Langelinie Allé 47 2100 Copenhagen Ø

Deed of Pledge for a Credit Line for the Express Clearing in Danish Kroner – Pledging of the Cash Account

Name of pledgor:				
Address of pledgor:				
LEI code of pledgor:				
The pledgor is the registor at Danmarks Nationalbar hereby pledges the Cash time to Danmarks Nation arising from the credit lingstating our maximum over	nk, account number _ Account and the crec nalbank as collateral fo ne submitted at any tin	dit balance registere or any claim that Da me by Danmarks Na	the "Cash Account to the Cash Account to the Cash Account marks Nationalbank to Finance	nt"), and t at any has on us Denmark,
At the same time, we dec ance registered to the Ca cerning this balance have	ash Account at any tim	ne, and that no limit	ed rights or other righ	
Danmarks Nationalbank positions in the Express (settlement account for the position at the end o	Clearing to the extent ne Express Clearing wl	that there are insuf hen Finance Denma	ficient funds in the ple rk's notification of the	edgor's
All matters concerning th to Danish law. Any disput	, -	_		-
The undersigned are fam tions for a Settlement Acc bank" and "Terms and Co Kroner at Danmarks Nati	count for the Express anditions for a Pledge	Clearing in Danish H	Kroner at Danmarks N	ational-
Date:		Signatures	of authorised signatories	
		Jigilatal es C	addionised signatories	